Current Vehicles Registered
Update Frequency: Monthly

Report Date: 2/5/2016

County
#

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Residence

County
MIAMI-DADE
DUVAL

HILLSBOROUGH

PINELLAS
POLK

PALM BEACH
ORANGE
VOLUSIA
ESCAMBIA
BROWARD
ALACHUA
LAKE

LEON
MARION
MANATEE
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
LEE
BREVARD
ST JOHNS
GADSDEN
PUTNAM
BAY

ST LUCIE
JACKSON
OSCEOLA
HIGHLANDS
PASCO
COLUMBIA
HARDEE
SUWANNEE
INDIAN RIVER
SANTA ROSA
DESOTO
MADISON
WALTON

Autos &
Pickups

1,669,704
618,948
881,074
669,218
409,451
998,889

1,126,558
376,027
207,963

1,329,889
163,426
237,601
182,823
242,807
252,555
315,038
315,897
496,624
430,948
167,374

32,149
45,698
128,375
203,237
31,820
218,611
65,692
333,793
43,386
14,425
27,102
112,000
119,678
17,812
11,870
48,749

Motor-
cycles

48,627
25,399
30,085
32,496
17,497
33,017
32,860
33,859
8,330
41,586
7,730
13,389
5,789
13,276
10,921
14,821
12,818
23,265
26,421
8,441
968
2,619
8,947
9,720
1,054
8,935
3,264
17,491
2,027
406
1,199
5,268
6,286
795
427
2,379

Mobile
Homes

12,523
22,873
48,292
52,541
82,050
18,221
20,708
34,063
11,218
20,205
12,941
38,867
13,743
41,227
32,194
29,057

6,380
44,982
25,946
12,781

6,589
15,713
12,703
13,967

7,134
13,088
18,445
51,248
12,507

3,839
13,057

9,194

9,840

5,755

4,359

6,341

Heavy
Trucks

102,328
51,420
79,069
45,220
45,939
64,365
61,361
30,903
20,887
72,052
14,068
22,602
21,477
24,597
20,111
21,790
23,665
40,095
32,255
14,151

3,768
5,850
14,706
15,538
4,687
13,565
8,089
26,515
6,619
3,191
4,902
9,107
13,733
3,202
2,049
6,388

Travel
Trailers

3,482
5,235
8,105
6,181
7,515
4,219
4,174
5,079
3,425
3,546
1,802
5,788
1,993
4,806
3,983
3,464
2,158
5,372
5,937
2,224
399
1,246
2,456
2,169
792
1,939
1,755
10,845
1,057
445
855
1,325
2,636
1,295
306
899

Vessels

50,144
24,553
37,004
42,134
24,716
35,893
25,778
24,223
14,723
40,703
8,965
17,723
11,798
15,375
16,732
20,020
13,527
42,313
30,072
11,321
2,426
6,242
14,883
11,472
3,620
6,633
7,346
18,652
3,596
1,358
2,581
8,757
12,120
1,783
998
5,133

Vehicle
Trailers

107,528
67,005
95,777
62,465
93,964
67,991
76,163
54,762
29,103
64,505
25,112
43,877
31,406
49,157
29,336
34,250
30,888
55,871
54,190
20,146

6,743
13,055
25,282
25,890

8,833
19,610
17,056
44,596
11,370

6,114
10,012
16,850
23,404

6,377

3,433

9,941

Buses

8,507
2,511
3,523
2,420
1,857
3,097
6,798
1,024
1,179
5,279
906
894
1,098
929
748
892
1,005
1,943
1,402
560
213
223
404
809
242
823
314
1,055
257
105
238
329
199
141
102
301

Tools

854
272
568
347
167
249
234
166
103
541
93
192
453
99
103
114
95
149
195
64
19
31
64
59
39
47
40
100
47
43
25
50
33
21

15

Totals

2,003,697
818,216
1,183,497
913,022
683,156
1,225,941
1,354,634
560,106
296,931
1,578,306
235,043
380,933
270,580
392,273
366,683
439,446
406,433
710,614
607,366
237,062
53,274
90,677
207,820
282,861
58,221
283,251
122,001
504,295
80,866
29,926
59,971
162,880
187,929
37,181
23,549
80,146



County
#

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
99
NULL

Residence
County

TAYLOR
MONROE
LEVY
HERNANDO
NASSAU
MARTIN
OKALOOSA
SUMTER
BRADFORD
JEFFERSON
CITRUS
CLAY
HENDRY
WASHINGTON
HOLMES
BAKER
CHARLOTTE
DIXIE
GILCHRIST
HAMILTON
OKEECHOBEE
CALHOUN
FRANKLIN
GLADES
FLAGLER
LAFAYETTE
UNION
COLLIER
WAKULLA
GULF
LIBERTY
DHSMV
NON-FL ZIPCOD
NO-COUNTY

Grand Totals

Autos & Motor-

Pickups
13,653
66,182
28,520

125,829
61,729
131,520
151,478
76,729
17,083
10,050
108,807
145,731
22,519
15,852
12,468
16,704
133,011
9,545
10,524
8,251
22,083
8,394
7,488
5,793
82,083
4,305
7,195
276,333
21,078
10,877
4,575
13,621
172,846
127,593

cycles

534
9,639
1,627
7,162
3,559
5,903
8,418
3,488

774

351
7,373
8,067

804

713

440

654
7,965

479

544

306
1,195

315

276

365
6,533

117

270

10,544
1,094

451

165

701

305
7,114

14,477,660 610,657

Mobile
Homes

5,059
6,742
11,258
20,990
11,381
8,499
7,876
10,374
4,944
2,400
22,134
13,555
6,773
4,049
3,264
4,488
16,765
3,832
4,894
2,960
7,560
1,931
1,216
2,210
4,299
1,475
2,308
10,758
5,199
1,580
1,471
11,804
549
71,490
1,080,678

Heavy
Trucks

2,457
7,950
5,164
10,718
7,405
10,960
15,500
6,163
3,350
1,639
11,203
13,961
4,433
2,713
2,041
2,725
11,639
1,841
1,825
1,373
4,908
1,538
971
1,481
5,556
1,012
1,342
20,444
3,071
1,614
1,036
249
6,173
21,784

1,146,503

Travel
Trailers

407
1,453
916
2,419
1,557
1,357
2,431
1,863
490
248
2,828
2,683
532
437
333
619
2,265
330
347
213
956
182
202
419
892
126
178
2,000
674
297
139
927
89
8,301

Vessels

2,993
23,670
3,711
8,484
5,120
13,194
13,555
3,579
1,684
996
14,235
10,068
1,674
2,230
1,586
1,628
18,025
1,797
1,376
736
3,395
1,317
2,254
1,358
4,814
651
649
19,265
4,137
2,39
835
1,858
685
24,351

Vehicle
Trailers

5,539
16,680
10,449
21,579
12,293
18,212
21,597
11,385

6,118

3,282
27,854
21,550

6,868

5,224

3,338

4,609
21,747

3,717

4,838

2,074

8,399

3,383

2,523

2,721

8,614

2,607

3,285
26,665

7,070

3,501

1,720

1,302
13,418
29,265

Buses

131
261
126
301
311
331
607
211
122
62
471
497
165
122
146
161
317
64
58
69
126
58
45
29
231
34
50
1,161
114
78
46

157
547

Tools

88
10
42
29
56
50
19
13

40

37

18

10

22

27

84

17
14

2
77

Totals

30,782
132,665
61,781
197,524
103,384
190,032
221,512
113,811
34,578
19,030
194,945
216,149
43,786
31,349
23,626
31,595
211,756
21,612
24,413
15,986
48,632
17,127
14,975
14,380
113,049
10,333
15,282
367,254
42,445
20,809
10,001
30,462
194,224
290,522

158,017 813,621 1,685,488 59,536 6,438 20,038,598



